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BID TABS
PROJECT 22-1046 500 BLOCK ALLEY PAVING

BID DATE:  JUNE 21, 2023
LaLonde Contractors, Inc. Forward Contractors Cornerstone Pavers, LLC

Waukesha, WI Grafton, WI Racine, WI
Item Number Description    Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

204.0110 Removing Asphaltic Surface 30 SY $39.27 $1,178.10 $50.00 $1,500.00 $15.00 $450.00
204.0120 Removing Asphaltic Surface Milling 480 SY $12.00 $5,760.00 $13.00 $6,240.00 $5.35 $2,568.00
204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter 80 LF $17.26 $1,380.80 $17.00 $1,360.00 $15.00 $1,200.00
204.0155 Removing Concrete Sidewalk 20 SY $41.00 $820.00 $20.00 $400.00 $15.00 $300.00
205.0100 Excavation Common 20 CY $141.00 $2,820.00 $62.00 $1,240.00 $95.00 $1,900.00
305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch 40 TON $68.15 $2,726.00 $35.00 $1,400.00 $34.00 $1,360.00
310.0110 Base Aggregate Open-Graded 310 TON $37.48 $11,618.80 $60.00 $18,600.00 $52.00 $16,120.00
320.0145 Concrete Base 8-Inch 40 SY $114.48 $4,579.20 $111.00 $4,440.00 $110.00 $4,400.00
416.0180 Concrete Driveway 8-Inch 11 SY $128.80 $1,416.80 $111.00 $1,221.00 $100.00 $1,100.00
416.0610 Drilled Tie Bars 20 EACH $21.63 $432.60 $20.00 $400.00 $10.00 $200.00
455.0605 Tack Coat 30 GAL $10.00 $300.00 $12.00 $360.00 $6.00 $180.00
460.5224 HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S 73 TON $215.00 $15,695.00 $154.00 $11,242.00 $276.00 $20,148.00
601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D 80 LF $47.07 $3,765.60 $80.00 $6,400.00 $62.00 $4,960.00
601.0600 Concrete Curb Pedestrian 15 LF $54.21 $813.15 $150.00 $2,250.00 $35.00 $525.00
602.0405 Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch 540 SF $8.95 $4,833.00 $20.00 $10,800.00 $14.00 $7,560.00
602.1500 Concrete Steps 12 SF $222.38 $2,668.56 $100.00 $1,200.00 $150.00 $1,800.00

611.8110.3 Adjusting Manhole Casting (Utility) 2 EACH $1,434.00 $2,868.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00
619.1000 Mobilization 1 EACH $17,937.11 $17,937.11 $12,900.00 $12,900.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00
628.7020 Inlet Protection Type D 5 EACH $150.00 $750.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00
643.5000 Traffic Control 1 EACH $7,822.05 $7,822.05 $5,700.00 $5,700.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
650.5500 Construction Staking Curb, Gutter and Curb & Gutter 95 LF $9.00 $855.00 $10.00 $950.00 $9.00 $855.00
690.0250 Sawing Concrete (Full Depth) 250 LF $1.95 $487.50 $10.00 $2,500.00 $4.00 $1,000.00

SPV.0035.1 Unclassified Excavation & Backfill 5 CY $323.40 $1,617.00 $100.00 $500.00 $150.00 $750.00
SPV.0055.1 Interior Plumbing Revisions 15000 DOL $1.00 $15,000.00 $1.00 $15,000.00 $1.00 $15,000.00
SPV.0060.1 Adjusting Water Valves 1 EACH $361.00 $361.00 $500.00 $500.00 $300.00 $300.00
SPV.0105.1 Laminated No Parking Signs and Property Owner Notifications 1 LS $794.00 $794.00 $250.00 $250.00 $300.00 $300.00
SPV.0105.2 Abandon Vault 1 LS $10,999.72 $10,999.72 $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00
SPV.0105.3 Masonry Wall 1 LS $17,800.00 $17,800.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $31,000.00 $31,000.00
SPV.0165.1 Concrete Sidewalk 8-Inch 90 SF $17.42 $1,567.80 $20.00 $1,800.00 $15.00 $1,350.00
SPV.0165.2 Install City Provided Brick Pavers (Brick Ribbon) 110 SF $35.00 $3,850.00 $35.00 $3,850.00 $44.00 $4,840.00
SPV.0165.3 Remove and Replace Wood Stairs 9 SF $133.00 $1,197.00 $200.00 $1,800.00 $145.00 $1,305.00
SPV.0180.1 Remove and Salvage Brick Pavers 40 SY $35.00 $1,400.00 $50.00 $2,000.00 $42.00 $1,680.00

Bid Total $146,113.79 $157,803.00 $175,651.00
BID TABS

PROJECT 22-1046 500 BLOCK ALLEY PAVING
BID DATE:  JUNE 21, 2023

A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.
Racine, WI

Item Number Description    Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
204.0110 Removing Asphaltic Surface 30 SY $25.00 $750.00
204.0120 Removing Asphaltic Surface Milling 480 SY $21.00 $10,080.00
204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter 80 LF $15.00 $1,200.00
204.0155 Removing Concrete Sidewalk 20 SY $25.00 $500.00
205.0100 Excavation Common 20 CY $75.00 $1,500.00
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305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch 40 TON $35.00 $1,400.00
310.0110 Base Aggregate Open-Graded 310 TON $70.00 $21,700.00
320.0145 Concrete Base 8-Inch 40 SY $85.00 $3,400.00
416.0180 Concrete Driveway 8-Inch 11 SY $85.00 $935.00
416.0610 Drilled Tie Bars 20 EACH $8.00 $160.00
455.0605 Tack Coat 30 GAL $25.00 $750.00
460.5224 HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S 73 TON $350.00 $25,550.00
601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D 80 LF $65.00 $5,200.00
601.0600 Concrete Curb Pedestrian 15 LF $95.00 $1,425.00
602.0405 Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch 540 SF $11.00 $5,940.00
602.1500 Concrete Steps 12 SF $150.00 $1,800.00

611.8110.3 Adjusting Manhole Casting (Utility) 2 EACH $1,200.00 $2,400.00
619.1000 Mobilization 1 EACH $30,000.00 $30,000.00
628.7020 Inlet Protection Type D 5 EACH $80.00 $400.00
643.5000 Traffic Control 1 EACH $5,000.00 $5,000.00
650.5500 Construction Staking Curb, Gutter and Curb & Gutter 95 LF $4.00 $380.00
690.0250 Sawing Concrete (Full Depth) 250 LF $3.00 $750.00

SPV.0035.1 Unclassified Excavation & Backfill 5 CY $75.00 $375.00
SPV.0055.1 Interior Plumbing Revisions 15000 DOL $1.00 $15,000.00
SPV.0060.1 Adjusting Water Valves 1 EACH $500.00 $500.00
SPV.0105.1 Laminated No Parking Signs and Property Owner Notifications 1 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00
SPV.0105.2 Abandon Vault 1 LS $30,000.00 $30,000.00
SPV.0105.3 Masonry Wall 1 LS $19,500.00 $19,500.00
SPV.0165.1 Concrete Sidewalk 8-Inch 90 SF $13.00 $1,170.00
SPV.0165.2 Install City Provided Brick Pavers (Brick Ribbon) 110 SF $48.00 $5,280.00
SPV.0165.3 Remove and Replace Wood Stairs 9 SF $150.00 $1,350.00
SPV.0180.1 Remove and Salvage Brick Pavers 40 SY $35.00 $1,400.00

Bid Total $197,795.00
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